Christian Marriage Retreat

February 9-10
Highland Conference Center
Mitchell, SD

Hosted by Zion Lutheran, Mitchell

A retreat for married and engaged couples of all ages. Come study God’s Word to husbands and

wives and be enriched in your marriage.

Rev. Jordon Andreasen
Recently serving in Aberdeen

Friday, February 9 Cost: $50 per couple (includes Friday night
5:45pm Welcome & Opening Prayer dinner)

6pm Dinner

6:45pm Session #1 To register & pay online, go to
/:30pm Brea'k zionmitchell.org/retreat or use the QR code
7:45pm Session #2 below

8:30pm Evening Entertainment )

Saturday, February 10

8am
8:15am
9:15am
9:30am
10:30am
10:45am
11:30am

Morning Devotion
Session #3

Break

Session #4

Break

Session #5
Closing Devotion




