Christian Marriage Retreat



February 9-10 Highland Conference Center Mitchell, SD Hosted by Zion Lutheran, Mitchell

A retreat for married and engaged couples of all ages. Come study God's Word to husbands and wives and be enriched in your marriage.

Rev. Jordon Andreasen Recently serving in Aberdeen

Friday, February 9

5:45pmWelcome & Opening Prayer6pmDinner6:45pmSession #17:30pmBreak7:45pmSession #28:30pmEvening Entertainment

Saturday, February 10

8am	Morning Devotion
8:15am	Session #3
9:15am	Break
9:30am	Session #4
10:30am	Break
10:45am	Session #5
11:30am	Closing Devotion

Cost: \$50 per couple (includes Friday night dinner)

To register & pay online, go to <u>zionmitchell.org/retreat</u> or use the QR code below.

